
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

No.
3.

141
723
13

15.
4

196
59
24
55
60

131
175
97.
23.
99

732
73
22
91

96.
1.

87-
26

Name
Marin Dimitrov
Atanas Neychev
Guy Harel
Alexandru Serban
Drazanko Tintor
Slobodan Ivceski
Stefan Radonic
Omer Dogan
Petar Bakalov
Laurentin Stoiculescu
Mihail Atanasov
Borislav Karadzhov
Dimo Karakehayov
Adrian Rus
Marko Jelaca
Georgi Stefanov
Adrian Andronache
Georgi Georgiev
Sasa Nesic
Yordan Aleksiev
Dimitar Kalpakov
Rumen Tolev
Georgi Pleshkov
Goidea Cristian

Best Tm

1:25.155
1:25.376
1:25.824
1:26.349
1:26.542
1:26.581
1:26.637
1:26.874
1:27.112
1:27.573
1:27.653
1:28.040
1:28.089
1:28.556
1:28.714
1:29.046
1:29.046
1:29.709
1:30.019
1:30.430
1:30.527
1:34.802
1:41.185
1:49.021

Diff

0.221
0.669
1.194
1.387
1.426
1.482
1.719
1.957
2.418
2.498
2.885
2.934
3.401
3.559
3.891
3.891
4.554
4.864
5.275
5.372
9.647

16.030
23.866

Nat/State

BUL/BMF
BUL/BMF
ISL/FRM
ROU/FRM
SRB/MSS
MKD/MFMA
SRB/MSS
TUR/TMF
BUL/BMF
ROU/FRM
BUL/BMF
BUL/BMF
BUL/BMF
ROU/FRM
SRB/MSS
BUL/BMF
ROU/FRM
BUL/BMF
SRB/MSS
BUL/BMF
BUL/BMF
BUL/BMF
BUL/BMF
ROU/FRM

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 24/04/2016 12:46:29

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SERRES CIRCUIT

BALKAN ROAD RACING CHANPIONSHIP

SUNDAY

F1000 - TM2

Qualify (20:00 Time) started at 12:20:00

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 Km

24/04/2016 12:20


